
Kim Gapinski, Northern Service Area

Cerro Gordo Co. Office

641‐421‐1222

updated: 12/22/2010 kgapins@dhs.state.ia.us

Kathy Berns, Northern Service Area

BlackHawk Co. Office

319‐292‐2368

kberns@dhs.state.ia.us

Tai Brooks, Eastern Service Area

Scott Co. Office

563‐326‐8794

tbrooks@dhs.state.ia.us
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Teresa Sea, Cedar Rapids Service Area

Johnson Co. Office

319‐688‐5756

tsea@dhs.state.ia.us

Jan Huff, Des Moines Service Area

Polk Co. Office

515‐725‐2740

Holli Miller, Transition Program Manager Doug Wolfe, Transition Program Planner jhuff@dhs.state.ia.us

Central Office, Des Moines Central Office, Des Moines

515‐242‐5271 515‐242‐5452 Kim Marks, Western Service Area

hmiller@dhs.state.ia.us dwolfe@dhs.state.ia.us Pottawattamie Co. Office

712‐328‐4861
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kmarks@dhs.state.ia.us
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